| INS. CASE OWNER.   | PA CCY Asm 180   | 604, Gea3 52 LAKE 66950  |
|--|--|--|
| 8. 1   | √ / □ O ASSIGNM  | ENT NACL C   |
| Surveyor:  | NGR DOI: ASSIGNM   |  |
| Pre-assign / CCU /   | FIE  | Registered in Morimen:   |
| Insured Vehicle No.  | (0/8/4/6   | Claim No : ( pm NUJC /2  |
| Name of Insured  | Jang eniti   |  |
| K-N  |  | Policy No. :   |
| Insured Tel No.  | HP:  | Make/Model :   |
| Excess Sec II :S\$   | D.O.A: 30 8 2018   | Place of Accident: Imm Burlong land 3 MP   |
| Is driver the owner?   | ( YES / NO ) Nature of Accident  | <b>y</b>   |
| If NO, Driver Nam  |  | OI GIA REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO  |
| Driver Tel 1   | No.: (V/L: YES / NO.)  | Insured Liability: % Final ? Yes / No  |
| (KA 44P  | <u> </u>   |  |
| INSRS:   | INSRS:   | INSRS: INSRS:  |
| WSP: S W   | WSP:<br>Tel:   | WSP: WSP: Tel:   |
| Liability:   | Liability:   | Tel: Liability: Liability: Liability:  |
| RMKS:  | RMKS:  | RMKS: RMKS:  |
| Date/ Time   |  |  |
|  | CKAYUNIX: COTRREC X  | STAGE DATE/PIC   |
|  | - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1  | Non-Reporting ltr (1st). 08/09/18  |
| 3/9  | DINA. Sont out let letter  | Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):  |
| ***  |  | Notification ltr (if non-pickup):  |
|  | INSURED REPORTEO.  | Call OI: EMAIL 16-10-16  |
| 05.613-81.90.71  | CALLED OID CONFIRMED ACCIDENT OID REMERSED AND   | After call itr to Oir  Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  |
| 11.0 110 - 12.00   | STATIONARY WITH INFORM TO CHIM AGRED TO SET  | # AND #WAYE Notification ltr (if non-pickup)   |
|  | ARCHI NO ISSUE.  | After call ltr to OI:  |
|  |  | Authorisation To Act:  |
|  |  | Release Voucher:   |
|  |  | Final Repair Bill:   |
|  | RECEIVED 0 9 NOV 2018  | Car Rental Invoice;  |
|  | TOLIVELI O 9 NOV 2010  | Towing Invoice   |
|  | 2010   | Medical Bill   |
|  |  | PIR:   |
|  |  | Mandate/Reject Instruction:  |
|  |  | LOD  |
| DDEL IMINADA A DIZCE   | D. a. M.   | Payment Breakdown Form:  |
| PRELIMINARY ADVICE   | Date/Time: Sent By:  | Post-Repair Photos:  |
| FINALIZATION   | Date/Time: Confirm with:   | Others:  |
| Repair Cost: 45  | - Committee of the comm | Confirm by: 169  Email Call  |
| FINAL SETTLEMENT   | Date/Time: 61, 11-18 Confirm with Josy   | Email Call   |
| Final Liability:   | % 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: NUL  |  |
| Repair Cost: w/(451  |  | ERSID HIT TP.  |
| Loss of Rental (LOR):  | S\$ 500:00 ( 5 days) x +100  | - PRIST  |
| Loss of Use (LOU):   | S\$ - (\$ x days)  | 2000   |
| LOSS of Income (LOI):  LOR only LOU only   | SS (S x days)  LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]   | 5  |
| GIA/LTA Search   | S\$2-00 [Tick only one]  |  |
| Medical:   | S\$ -  | 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle  |
| Disbursement   | S\$ ~ (e.g. Tow/ Independent )   | 2) Report Format:  |
| Legal Cost   | S\$ -  | 3) Survey fee: +350  |
| Total:   | S\$ 3,070-00 Global Sum SS:  |  |
| FINAL PAYMENT  | Date/Time: 01.11-18 Confirm with: JDEY   | Email Cail   |
| Payee 1:   | S\$3.030-00 Name 1: S. THERE, AUTOMOTH   | RECOVERY PIE TO  |
| Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)  | \$\$   \text{Upme 2:}   \text{S5}   \text{Upme 3:}   |  |
| to the state of th | ISS JURGS  | CONTROL OF A STATE OF THE STATE OF A STATE OF THE STATE O |



## S THREE AUTOMOTIVE RECOVERY PTE LTD

| TO :   |         |               |   |                |     |            |
|--|---------|---------------|---|----------------|-----|------------|
| ATTN : MOTOR CLAIM DEPT.   |         | T/P VEH. NO   | .: SDT888   | 3C             |     |            |
| ESTIMATE REPORT 1st QUOTATION OWNER'S PARTICULAR                         |         | JOB NO :      |   |                |     |            |
| NAME: TEO CHOON LONG   |         | CONTAC*       | F.C.  |                |     |            |
| ADDRESS:   |         |               |   |                |     |            |
| LICENSE NO.: SKA446L   |         | CHASSIS NO    | ): FD110  | 02271          |     |            |
| MAKE/MODEL: HONDA CIVIC  |         | ENGINE NO     |   |                |     |            |
| OWNER'S INSURER ERGO   | 11/1522 |               | 1 1/2/17  | 1.2            |     |            |
| JOB-CODE : TP S/A : YANZHEN  | ACC     | DENT DAT      | : 30-Aug  | -18            |     |            |
| CLAIM DETAIL   |         |               | 1400000   | 60 (40) 0      |     |            |
| MATERIALS  | QTY     | QUO-PRIC      | E DISC.   | DISC-<br>PRICE | SUR | REV. PRICE |
| 1 FRONT BUMPER / C   | 1.00    | \$ 638.0      | 5 20.00   | \$ 510.44      |     | -          |
| 2 FRONT BUMPER LOWER RUBBER MOULDING X                                   | 1.00    | \$ 65.0       | 0 20.00   | \$ 52.00       | Y   | -          |
| 3 FOG LAMP RH RUN  | 1.00    | \$ 303.8      | 0 20.00   | \$ 243.04      | Y   |            |
| 4 FOG LAMP SIDE COVER RH X   | 1.00    |               | 20.00   | \$ 76.04       | Y   |            |
| 5 FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH / Le.   | 1.00    |               | 20.00   | \$ 22.40       | Y   |            |
| 6 FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH X NA  | 1.00    |               | 20.00   | \$ 22.40       | Y   | -          |
| 7 EPONT GRILLE V (SP   | 1.00    | S4100 (25.5%) | 20.00   | \$ 179.24      | Y   |            |
| 8 HEADLAMPHIDRH HOW  | 1.00    |               | 20.00   | \$ 729.72      | Y   |            |
| 9. HEADLAMP HID BULB RH X  | 1.00    |               | 20.00   | \$ 275.80      | Y   | -          |
| ~ <i>I</i>   | 1.00    |               | 20.00   | \$ 272.36      | Y   | 8          |
| 10 HEADLAMP HID CONTROL UNIT RH A  11 RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH | 1.00    |               | 20.00   |                | Y   | -          |
| 12 RADIATOR SPARE TANK 2000  |         |               | 20.00   | \$ 1,205.92    | Y   |            |
| 13 FRONT FENDER RH / Buc   | 1.00    |               | 20.00   | rasi sana      |     |            |
| 14 FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH RH 200                                       | 1.00    |               | 20.00   |                |     |            |
| 15 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH  | 1.00    |               | 20.00   |                |     |            |
| 16 FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH / NU  | 1.00    |               | 20.00   | \$ 207.44      |     |            |
| 17 FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH Z W  |         |               | 20.00   | \$ 184.16      |     |            |
| 18 FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING RH  | 1.00    |               | 20.00   |                |     |            |
| 19 FRONT LOWER ARM RH 7200   | 1.00    |               | 20.00   |                |     |            |
| 20 PROVERTIE DOD DIT   | 1.00    |               |   |                |     |            |
| 21 FRONT TIE ROD END RH X 2 41-2   | 1.00    |               |   |                |     | -          |
| 22 HEADLAMP BRACKET RH X   | 1.00    |               |   |                |     |            |
| THE ADEATH BRACKET KIT   | 1.00    | \$ 180.0      | 0 20.00   | \$ 144.00      | , X |            |
| TOTAL (PARTS):   |         | 6554.         | 50  | 5243.6         | 0   |            |
| SPECIAL NETT ITEM  |         |               |   |                |     |            |
| 1 FRONT BUMPER CLIPS ISET / ACC .  | 1.00    | \$ 50.0       | 0.00  | \$ 50.00       | v   | 30         |
| 2 FRONT TYRE LH X NN   | 1.00    |               |   |                |     | 30<br>X    |
| 3 FRONT SPORT RIM LH / CA  | 1.00    |               | Name of the State |                |     | 300        |

| 4     | SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH CLIPS (ISET) / &C            | 1.00 | S  | 50.00    | 0.00 | S  | 50.00    | Y | re  |
|-------|--|------|----|----------|------|----|----------|---|-----|
| 5     | FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS / WC               | 1.00 | 5  | 50.00    | 0.00 | S  | 50.00    | Υ | 20  |
| 6     | FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH CLIPS LH / 16 ( .         | 1.00 | S  | 50.00    | 0.00 | S  | 50.00    | Υ | 20  |
|       | TOTAL (PARTS) ;                                    |      |    | 1160.00  |      |    | 1160.00  |   |     |
| LABO  | DUR  |      |    |          |      |    |          |   |     |
| 1     | STRAIGHTEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS             | 1.00 | \$ | 1,200.00 | 0.00 | 5  | 1,200.00 | Y | 400 |
| 2     | SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREAS                   | 1.00 | S  | 1,200.00 | 0.00 | s  | 1,200.00 | Y | 500 |
| 3     | CHECK & REPAIR WIRING SYSTEM                       | 1.00 | S  | 120.00   | 0.00 | s  | 120.00   | Y | 30  |
| 4     | R&R AC SYSTEM & CHARGE UP GAS                      | 1.00 | 5  | 120.00   | 0.00 | s  | 120.00   | Υ | × / |
| 5     | R&R AIR CON SYSTEM AND CHARGE UP AIR CON GAS       | 1.00 | 5  | 120.00   | 0.00 | \$ | 120.00   | Y | X   |
| 6     | CONDUCT FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT - Alignment report    | 1.00 | 5  | 120.00   | 0.00 | s  | 120.00   | Υ | 60  |
| 7     | RESPRAT TUFF KOTE ON ACCIDENT AREA befal and After |      |    | 120.00   | 0,00 | 5  | 120.00   | Y | 60  |
| 8     | R&R FRONT SUSPENSION SYSTEM                        | 1.00 |    | 380.00   | 0.00 | \$ | 380.00   | Υ | 200 |
|       | TOTAL (LABOUR) ;                                   |      |    | 3380.00  |      |    | 3380.00  |   |     |
|       | TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR                               |      |    | 11094.50 |      |    | 9783.60  |   |     |
| EXCI  | :SS : : S\$  |      |    |          |      |    |          |   |     |
| NO. C | DF DAY :   |      |    |          |      |    |          |   |     |
| RE-S  | URVEY : BEFORE / AFTER PAINTING                    |      |    |          |      |    |          |   |     |
| PART  | -BY-PART OR LUMP-SUM :SS                           |      |    |          |      |    |          |   |     |
| DATI  | E OF SURVEY : 2 / 5 / 20/8                         |      |    |          |      |    |          |   |     |
| SURV  | YEY BY : Guo Rion                                  |      |    |          |      |    |          |   |     |

FAX NO

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before after spray painting

- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

- No illegal modification(s) is allowed

  Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

CONTACT N:\_



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

03 September, 2018

#### TANG RUIYI

17 CAIRNHILL CIRCLE #15-08 HELIOS RESIDENCES SINGAPORE 229816

Dear Sir,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18016021/Gea3 // S8M00U5C

YOUR REF

: SDT 888C

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDT 888C & SKA 446L ON 30/08/2018 ALONG/ AT IMM BUILDING LEVEL 3 CARPARK

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit <a href="https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting">https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting</a>.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

 Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)



# Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00U5C

Reference

None @

Loss Date

30 August 2018

Request Date

3 September 2018

Due Date

10 September 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

13092018 @ 1059am
Tong ven in
This case request do 'DS'



#### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SKA446L

Make

TPVD HONDA

Model

. HONDA CIVIC 1.8L (A) 1799 CC

Service Address

....

Primary Contact/Insured

TANG RUIYI

17 CAIRNHILL CIRCLE, #15-08 HELIOS RESIDENCES, 229816, Singapore

HUANG.CELINE@YAHOO.COM.SG

Claim Handler

ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

INSD GIA NOT REPORTED

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message



# **MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00U5C**



Type

**Q** Question

#### Message

Liability: Insured reversed and hit third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD is affected and AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost: \$2,568.00 (w/GST) Loss of Rental: \$500.00 (5days x \$100) LTA: \$2.00 Total: \$3,070.00 Immediate Advice with Mandate and marked estimate uploaded for your easy referance. Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (17/10/2018)

Reply



# Re:MANDATE REQUEST FOR S8M00U5C

Type

**Q** Question

Message

Hi, pls proceed as per mandate. Thank you.



## SATISFACTION VOURCHER

|   | ine Teo Chi         | Thereby donfil            | RM THAT S THREE AUTOMOTIVE RECOVERY PTE LTD |
|---|---------------------|---------------------------|---|
|   | REPAIR MY/OUR VEHIC |                           | TO MY /OUR SATISFATION AND I /WE            |
|   | HAVE COLLECTED MY   | OUR SAID VEHICLE ON THE   | E UNDERMENTIONED DATE.                      |
| ţ | DO 18 UTION         | 19/OUR VEHICLE WAS AT THE | TE REPAIRER FORDAYS FROM                    |
|   | E 10-30 P           | 170                       |   |
|   | DATE THIS DAY OF    |                           |   |
|   | SIGNATURE           | A                         | (COMPANY STAMP IF APPLICABLE)               |
|   | NRIC NO.            |                           |   |
|   | NAME:               |                           |   |
| ( | ADDRESS:            |                           |   |
|   |                     |                           |   |

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| Vehicle No:         | SDT 888C (Insd veh)                          |      | Model:            | HONDA                                   | CIVIC                       |
|---------------------|--|------|-------------------|---|-----------------------------|
|                     | SKA 446L (TP veh)                            |      |                   |   |                             |
| Date of Accident:   | 30/08/2018                                   |      |                   |   |                             |
|                     |  |      |                   |   |                             |
| Global Sum Settlen  | nent : [ ] Yes                               |      | [X] No            |   |                             |
| Repair Estimate     |  | : \$ | 10,468.45         |   |                             |
| Final Repair Cost   |  | : \$ | 2,568.00          |   |                             |
| Loss of Use         |  | : \$ |                   | da                                      | ys at \$0.00 per day        |
| Rental (if any)     |  | : \$ | 500.00            | 5 da                                    | ys                          |
| LTA / GIA Search F  | ee   | : \$ | 2.00              |   |                             |
| Others:             |  | : \$ |                   |   |                             |
| Others.             |  | "    |                   |   |                             |
| 25                  |  | : \$ |                   |   |                             |
| Final Settlement Su | ım   | : \$ | 3,070.00          |   |                             |
| below)              | kshop GIA Registered<br>Registered Workshop: |      | [ ] YES [         | X ] NO                                  | (Kindly indicate            |
| B) For GIA Regis    | tered Workshop:                              |      | BOLA Applicable   | : Yes/ No                               | BOLA Scenario No:           |
|                     | (%) ability to be filled only for            | chai | Assessed Liabilit |   | (%)<br>BOLA does not apply. |
| Remarks             |  |      |                   | 100000000000000000000000000000000000000 |                             |
| -                   |  |      |                   |   |                             |
| -                   |  |      |                   |   |                             |
| Payment Instructi   | on: Payee's Breakdow                         | n    |                   | -                                       |                             |
| 1) S THREE AU       | TOMOTIVE & RECOVE                            | RYP  | TE LTD : \$       |   | 3,070.00                    |
| N. M. C.            |  |      |                   |   |                             |
|                     | ILAH BTE ABDOL<br>WAHAB                      |      | 21/11/2018        |   |                             |
| 3                   |  |      | Date              |   |                             |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

|     |                                 | Affiliated to Federation Interna                        | ationale Des Experts En Automo                      | obile                        |
|-----|---------------------------------|---|---|------------------------------|
| AXA | INSURANCE PTE                   | LTD   | Ref : CC4/ASM18016                                  | 021/Gea3s2                   |
| AXA | HENTON WAY #24<br>TOWERSINGAPO  | ORE 068811  | Date: 21-11-2018 Code: ASM                          |                              |
| 1.  |                                 |   | rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM                             | И                            |
|     | Insured Veh.                    | SDT 888C  | Veh. Inspected                                      | SKA 446L                     |
| -   | Policy No.                      |   | Coverage (\$)                                       | 0.00                         |
|     | Claim No.                       | S8M00U5C  | Excess (\$)   | 0.00                         |
|     | Assign From                     | RICHARD ANG   | Assign Date   | 03/09/2018                   |
| 2.  |                                 | Vehicle Pa  | articulars & Condition                              |                              |
|     | Make & Model                    | HONDA CIVIC   | c.c   | 1799                         |
|     | Engine No.                      | HIDDEN  | Year of Reg.  | 2006                         |
|     | Chassis No.                     | FD11002271  | Colour  | SILVER                       |
|     | Odometer                        | 187308  | Steering  | IN ORDER                     |
|     | Brakes                          | IN ORDER  | Modification  | SPORTS RIM                   |
|     | General                         | GOOD  |   |                              |
| 3.  |                                 | Con   | ditions of Tyres                                    |                              |
|     |                                 | Size  | Make  | Balance                      |
|     | R/H Front Tyre                  | 205/55R16   | YOKOHAMA  | 5 mm                         |
|     | L/H Front Tyre                  | 205/55R16   | YOKOHAMA  | 5 mm                         |
|     | R/H Rear Tyre                   | 205/55R16   | YOKOHAMA  | 5 mm                         |
|     | L/H Rear Tyre                   | 205/55R16   | YOKOHAMA  | 5 mm                         |
| 4.  |                                 |   | ption of Damages                                    |                              |
|     | DUE TO COLLISIO                 | ON.   | O/S FRONT PORTION, THE U                            | JNDERCARRIAGE AFFECTED       |
| 5.  | DAMAGES SEE D                   |   | eral Information                                    |                              |
| -   | Accident Date                   | 30/08/2018  | Inspection Date                                     | 03/09/2018                   |
|     | Survey held at                  | S THREE AUTOMOTIVE & F                                  | P 00100-4-4-00100-001 X-17 (20-150-5)               | 4 1 1 6 10 100 0 4 E PANSANS |
|     |                                 | BLK 8 SIN MING IND EST<br>#01-64/66<br>SINGAPORE 575643 |   |                              |
| 5a. |                                 |   | Remarks   |                              |
|     | A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANG | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"<br>CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS       | WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI<br>S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE | S.<br>ED REPAIRS.            |
| 5b. |                                 | Estima  | ate Days of Repair                                  |                              |
|     | ESTIMATED NOR                   | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:                                  | 5 Working Day                                       | S                            |



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKA 446L

| Qty | Description of Parts                            | Condition     | Estimate By<br>Workshop (\$))  | Our Adjusted<br>(\$) |  |
|-----|---|---------------|--|----------------------|--|
|     | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS                            |               | The state of the s | 02.5                 |  |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)                       | DEFORMED      | 638.05   | 638.05               |  |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER LOWER RUBBER MOULDING (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 65.00  |                      |  |
| 1   | FOG LAMP RH (CONSISTENT)                        | NOT NECESSARY | 303.80   |                      |  |
| 1   | FOG LAMP SIDE COVER RH (CONSISTENT)             | NOT NECESSARY | 95.05  |                      |  |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH (CONSISTENT)           | DEFORMED      | 28.00  | 28.00                |  |
| 1   | FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH (CONSISTENT)           | NOT NECESSARY | 28.00  |                      |  |
| 1   | FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT)                       | CRACKED       | 224.05   | 224.05               |  |
| 1   | HEADLAMP HID RH (CONSISTENT)                    | NOT NECESSARY | 912.15   | -                    |  |
| 1   | HEADLAMP HID BLUB RH (CONSISTENT)               | NOT NECESSARY | 344.75   |                      |  |
| 1   | HEADLAMP HID CONTROL UNIT RH (CONSISTENT)       | NOT NECESSARY | 340.45   |                      |  |
| 1   | RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 101.00   | 5                    |  |
| 1   | WIPER TANK (CONSISTENT)                         | NOT NECESSARY | 1,507.40   |                      |  |
| 1   | FRONT FENDER RH (CONSISTENT)                    | BUCKLED       | 537.25   | 537.25               |  |
| 1   | FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH RH (CONSISTENT)        | NOT NECESSARY | 33.00  |                      |  |
| 1   | FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH (CONSISTENT)       | CRACKED       | 94.85  | 94.85                |  |
| 1   | FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH (CONSISTENT)            | NECESSARY     | 259.30   | 259.30               |  |
| 1   | FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH (CONSISTENT)               | NOT NECESSARY | 230.20   | -                    |  |
| 1   | FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING RH (CONSISTENT)       | NOT NECESSARY | 120.00   |                      |  |
| 1   | FRONT LOWER ARM RH (CONSISTENT)                 | NOT NECESSARY | 346.30   |                      |  |
| 1   | FRONT TIE ROD RH (CONSISTENT)                   | NOT NECESSARY | 80.90  |                      |  |
| 1   | FRONT TIE ROD END RH (CONSISTENT)               | NOT NECESSARY | 85.00  |                      |  |
| 1   | HEADLAMP BRACKET RH (CONSISTENT)                | NOT NECESSARY | 180.00   |                      |  |
|     | LESS 20% DISCOUNT                               |               | -1,310.90  | -356.30              |  |
|     |   |               | 5,243.60   | 1,425.20             |  |
|     | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS                              |               |  |                      |  |
| 1   | SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)        | NECESSARY     | 50.00  | 30.00                |  |
| 01  | FRONT TYRE LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)                 | NOT NECESSARY | 280.00   |                      |  |
|     | FRONT SPORT RIM LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)            | сит           | 680.00   | 300.00               |  |
| 1   | SET SUPPORT PANEL GARNISH CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTEN | NECESSARY     | 50.00  | 20.00                |  |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016021/Gea3s2



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

| Qty | Description of Parts                                   | Condition     | Estimate By<br>Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|---------------|-------------------------------|-------------------|
| 1   | FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS (SN)<br>(CONSISTENT)   | NECESSARY     | 50.00                         | 20.00             |
| 1   | FRONT FENDER TOP GARNISH CLIPS LH (SN)<br>(CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY     | 50.00                         | 20.00             |
|     |  |               | 1,160.00                      | 390.00            |
|     | LABOUR   |               |                               |                   |
|     | STRAIGHTEN & PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS.                |               | 1,200.00                      | 400.00            |
|     | SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREAS.                      |               | 1,200.00                      | 500.00            |
|     | CHECK & REPAIR WIRING SYSTEM.                          |               | 120.00                        | 30.00             |
|     | R&R AC SYSTEM & CHARGE UP GAS.                         | NOT NECESSARY | 120.00                        |                   |
|     | R&R AIR CON SYSTEM AND CHARGE UP AIR CON GAS.          | NOT NECESSARY | 120.00                        | -                 |
|     | CONDUCT FULL WHEEL ALIGNMENT.                          |               | 120.00                        | 60.00             |
|     | RESPRAY TUFF KOTE ON ACCIDENT AREA.                    |               | 120.00                        | 60.00             |
|     | R&R FRONT SUSPENSION SYSTEM.                           |               | 380.00                        | 200.00            |
|     |  |               | 3,380.00                      | 1,250.00          |
|     | GRAND TOTAL  |               | 9,783.60                      | 3,065.20          |

| RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS |  | 2,400.00 |
|--------------------------------------|--|----------|
| (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)      |  |          |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016021/Gea3s2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.